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Women / XS / 12 & Up
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Kunzelmann233
Oly Manchester-MO

9.500 9.500 9.6009.450 38.050
1 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Hailey Schlarmann235
Oly Manchester-MO

9.300 9.450 9.5509.650 37.950
3T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Aiyana Smith295
Team Central-MO

9.400 9.200 9.7509.500 37.850
2 6T 2 1 3 

3 

Eva Steineger156
Mid-Illinois

9.100 9.300 9.5009.450 37.350
12 4T 3T 4T 4 

4 

Emilie Brower273
Twisters

9.250 9.400 9.5009.000 37.150
6T 3 11 4T 5 

5 

Sidney Kolaks236
Oly Manchester-MO

9.250 9.150 9.2509.200 36.850
6T 8T 5 10T 6 

6 

Yasmeen Nawas232
Oly Manchester-MO

9.300 9.200 9.2009.050 36.750
3T 6T 8T 12 7 

7 

Natalie Schrader242
Oly Manchester-MO

9.200 9.000 9.3009.100 36.600
9 11 7 8T 8 

8 

Allena Wise127
Concordia Turners

9.250 9.300 9.3008.700 36.550
6T 4T 12T 8T 9 

9 

Katie Buehler192
Oly Festus-MO

9.150 9.050 9.1009.150 36.450
10T 10 6 13 10 

10 

Sophie Baum322
Team Central-MO

9.050 9.150 9.0509.050 36.300
13 8T 8T 14 11 

11 

Kailyn Carver193
Oly Festus-MO

9.300 8.850 9.3508.700 36.200
3T 12 12T 6T 12 

12 

Grace Gorman326
Team Central-MO

8.900 8.650 9.3509.050 35.950
14 14 8T 6T 13 

13 

Makayla Pernell293
Team Central-MO

9.150 8.750 9.2508.300 35.450
10T 13 14 10T 14 

14 
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